
Model Nr Hull Length 

(m)

Hull Width 

(m)

Overall 

Length (m)

Overall 

Width (m)

Tube 

Diameter 

(cm)

Nr of air 

chamber

Net Weight 

(kg)

Max 

Capacity 

(kg)

Max Capacity 

(person)

Engine 

Power (HP)

space taking in 

container (cm)

RIB390A 3.13 1.08 3.90 1.73 41 3 125 864 6 30 350*130*60

1 tube side C shape S/S ladder

electric air pump

fiberglass steps at tube ends

stainless steel sunshade (Bimini top)

stainless steel roll bar with 3 navigation lights

Bow storage box seat with cushions

1 center console (including windshield, 4 point switch)

1 driver box double seat (with cushion and stainless steel frame)

1 standard mechanical steering system with steering wheel and cables

Standard accessories / equipments
1 pair of aluminum oars

1 Foot pump

1 Maintenance / repair kit

1 Boat cover

1 Standard fiberglass / GRP anchor tray

$195.30 

$29.00 

$163.90 

$442.00 

$390.50 

$195.30 

$1,900.00 

$44.00 

$29.00 

Optional accessories / equipments
Luxury steering wheel

CE trailer without brake for RIB390 (brakes are optional)

1 life jacket

anchor and anchor rope

(1.2mm hypalon for RIB730 and bigger boats)

1.0mm hypalon from Taiwan

$9,990.00 

1.0mm ORCA hypalon

$0.00 

1.2mm PVC from Korea

$7,990.00 

Unit Price Includes Global Shipping To Most  Major Cities

0.9mm PVC from 

$7,628.57 

mailto:allmandboats@gmail.com



