Model Nr	Hull Length	Hull Width	Overall	Overall	Tube	Nr of air	Net Weight	Max	Max Capacity	Engine	space taking in
	(m)	(m)	Length (m)	Width (m)	Diameter	chamber	(kg)	Capacity	(person)	Power (HP)	container (cm)
					(cm)			(kg)			
RIB390A	3.13	1.08	3.90	1.73	41	3	125	864	6	30	350*130*60

Standard accessories / equipments

1 pair of aluminum oars

1 Foot pump

1 Maintenance / repair kit

1 Boat cover

1 Standard fiberglass / GRP anchor tray

Bow storage box seat with cushions

1 center console (including windshield, 4 point switch)

1 driver box double seat (with cushion and stainless steel frame)

1 standard mechanical steering system with steering wheel and cables

Optional accessories / equipments

Luxury steering wheel	\$195.30
CE trailer without brake for RIB390 (brakes are optional)	\$1,900.00
1 life jacket	\$44.00
anchor and anchor rope	\$29.00
1 tube side C shape S/S ladder	\$195.30
electric air pump	\$29.00
fiberglass steps at tube ends	\$163.90
stainless steel sunshade (Bimini top)	\$442.00
stainless steel roll bar with 3 navigation lights	\$390.50
(1.2mm hypalon for RIB730 and bigger boats)	

Unit Price Includes Global Shipping To Most Major Cities

0.9mm PVC from	1.2mm PVC from Korea	1.0mm hypalon from Taiwan	1.0mm ORCA hypalon
\$7,628.57	\$7,990.00	\$9,990.00	\$0.00